

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000093089 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

То:	Division of Co Fax Number	-				
From	: Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	:	EXPRESS CORPORATE 120000000146 (305)444-4994 (305)444-4977	FILING	SERVICE	INC.

# FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO

NOILE NOIS NOIS NOIS NOIS NOIS NOIS NOIS MAIL Cert ECEIVE  $\propto$ 

## DORCENAT OF COLUMBIA, LLC

Certificate of Status	1		
Certified Copy	0		
Page Count	03		
Estimated Charge	\$130.00		

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

٠

5

AM 10:

-m

'Apr 10 06 02:08p 850-205-0381

305-444-4977

Florida Dept of State



April 10, 2006

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC

,

SUBJECT: DORCENAT OF COLUMBIA, LLC REF: W06000016866

GAPRIO MID: 15 We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet

Section 607.0120(4), 617.01201, or 608.4081, Florida Statutes, requires all corporate documents to be typewritten or printed in ink.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Aqnes Lunt Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H06000093089 Letter Number: 006A00024051

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

305-444-4977

p.3

AH 10:

5

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

#### **ARTICLE I - Name:**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

DORCENAT OF COLUMBIA, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")

#### **ARTICLE II - Address:**

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

#### Principal Office Address:

### Mailing Address:

9165 PARK DRIVE SUITE: 8 MIAMI SHORES, FL 33138 9165 PARK DRIVE ŞUITE: 8 MIAMI SHORES, FL 33138

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature of (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

#### ESTIME-THOMPSON, P.A. Name

9165 PARK DRIVE SUITE: 8

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

MIAMI SHORES FL 33138

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all the statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my

Signature legiste

(CONTINUED) Page1 of2

.....

# (((H06000093089)))

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

 Title:
 Name and Address:

 "MGR" = Managing Member
 Filest loan Solution

 MGRM" = Managing Member
 Filest loan Solution

 MGRM
 Filest loan

 MGRM
 Filest loan

(Use anachment if necessary)

NOTE: Au additional article must be added if an effective date is requested

**REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a raember,

industrie of a montheet of all sources (chertestration of a molton).

yped or printed nards of signet

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Floride Stututes, the execution of this document constitutes an allignation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated brain are true.) Harie ange Dorcenat

CCEL 7

AM 10:

5

Page 2 of 2

۲۰q